
BANCO DO BRASIL S.A.
"WE MAKE IT EASIER TO DO BUSINESS WITH BRAZIL"

TELO: in 470029, WUO 340-999 TEL (415) 39S-4I14

SD AV—Cootd
1360 Uoiw Of Cs Med Center (Cpr

Training Center)

13T3*Skeele John 731-43IT

1378 Lniv Of Cb iDept Of Infection*

Diaea»es A Cotttrol) 666-2136

1379 Unjv Of C« i Development A
Training'

2d Fl tnivereit) Of California

busineaa i Ttacal aerv*

PARNASSUS AV INTERSECTS

3D AV iHtNTHtS POINT NAVY
RESERVATION)—FROM THE
BAY NORTHEAST

ZIP CODE MI36

3D ST -FROM SOUTH SIDE
MABKET ST SOLTHEAST THEN
SOLTH AND SOUTHWEST

ZIP CODE 94103

5 Hearet Building

Heam Corp The lOfc) 777-0600

Rooma
200 Hevft Bldg (Ofc) 777-0600

200 SunicaJ Diviajon 'Heant Corp)

real est 777-0600

214 Shem Harold k Co aerta 362-1000

218 Navajo Minerals Co mining

961-0646

222 San Franciaco HoaU fc Travel

Serw Inc lour conventiooa

917 Powell Stanley Jr ofc T77-5682

920 Hoichner Reporting Service court

r«porlen 434-1055

925 Savell) B«n A Ina Center 777-1700

929 Roger* Clyde C realtor

932 Toledo Peoria t Western Railroad

Co 362^964

1000 Leach & Schneider Iwyra

222 HoaU World Travel 54*0960

225 Flint & Mackay 543-3974

300 Michael David Agency peraonnel

ago 957-9516

301 Vacant
302 Ponal Albertaeo Travel Corp

957-9570

314 Corporate Service Inc lOfci

543-3460

320 Perkin-Clmer Corp dau aya

543-2863

324 Worihinpon Pump Corp 543-5795

328 Interoaiional Ciroilauon Dmn
iHear* Mag Dwi 981-7870

329 Legal Secretarial Service 43*5710

330 Sorell Leon H iwyr 398-7060

330 Lundborg Control Service*

inveatigalive conaultanta 495-6372

332 Gail Ceramica 546030

1

400 Robertaon H H Co steel decking

cooir 5460500

*>* Vacant
415 La Virte & Sham Iwyr* 961-6677

430 Vacant
422 Jenaen Jamea B Inc exporta

777-8733

422 Golden Gale IntemaDonal exporta

3469525

5 Jenard International exporta

424 Young's International Inc

importer 54*3272

430 Schacbl Wm E acct 5460664

432 Metro Travel 777-2711

500 Vacant
501 California Living Books p«bliaber»

503 Aoienc«n Natiooal Insurance Co
777-2300

525 United Computing Systema Inc

530 Wright Richd S hryr 392-1358

GOO Church Insurance Co ins co

606 Amxter * Oaer geol ins 981-3481

612 Wertheimer Peter K accl 421-0343

616 Edwards Rotrt D acct 495-t800

622 Hedley Peraonnel Agency 966-3967

625 Omega Performance Corp (Ofcl

630 Seaboard Coastline Railroad

777-0410

630 Louisville * Nsahville Railrowj

777-0410

700 Bemhard Stanley J & Aaaoc

investors 777-3515

707 KaMM City Southern Railway Co

1014 Ballard George Co coUectioae

982-9745

1018 Omega Performance Corp (Ofct

1020 Schell Fred W Inc genl conlr

9824292
1025 OmeKs Performance Co (Ofc)

1032 Vacant
1100 Engler Paul B Iwyr 362-2961

1100 Feeney & Sparks Iwyr 362-2981

1111 Vacant

1117 Omega PerformaDce Corp

banking consultants 543-1836

1122 Omega Performance Corp
(Overflowl

1125 Peterson Clarence O Architect

986-4233

1131 Feeney & Sparks (Overflowl

1132 Feeoey * Sparks (Overflow)

1200 Gleaaon Walter M Iwyr 421-6996

1208 Hearst Advertiaing Service Inc

adv egcy 392-2780

1200 Union Properties Inc land eo

421-6995

1212 Edwards Lumber 4 Sifg Co wood

prods 781-6642

1216 B'Nai B'Rith lOfc)

1220 District Four B'Nai B'Rith

organization 421-4505

1225 Jedeikin & Connor Iwyra

781-7060

1232 Blum Donald L Pt^lic ReaJdons

391-1200

1302 Johnson Associates coosultanta

777-5678

A Forsyth John W realtor 777-1822

STREET CONTINUED
7 Armed Forces Recruiting Center

54*6370
U S Marines Recruiting 64**370

U S Array Recruiting 5560840

U S Air Force Recruiting 5566282

U S Navy Recruiting 556-3374

11 U S Coast Guard Recruiting

5560720
17 Security Jewelry k Loan Co

pawnbroker 362-4901

22 Holmea Book Co 362^283

28 Star Qectronics retail >Is 54*1663

29 Ticker Tape Bar A Deli 4956726

32 Tops * Bottoms ret do 392-7725

STEVENSON ST INTERSECTS
33 MemU-8 Drug Center 9e»-lM0

46 Penny's DonuU 54*3889
Sandwich Pouch restr 54»-3889

Grecian Garden Foods 4960906

Jade Kitchen resuurant 54*1867

Payumo's Filipino R«tr 496-4440

Garden Of Venus Health Bar health

food 777-2966

48 Metro Parking (Self Serv)

53 Pampanguena's Hiilippino Raatr

495-4440

56 Commodore Computer Center

54*1541
62 California Parking Co
JESSIE ST INTERSECTS

71 Vacant
75 Moca Inc photog 49M193
77 Ladies Ni^t womens do 546-9279

81 Jerry k Johnny Tavern 362-7028

83 Vacant
97 Foxy Two dothing store 54*2015

474 Mai Grocery ft Uquor 3924353

475 South Park Cafe 495-9669

479*Nauiam Rajpara ^^
463 Greene Lou Printers 54*2228

Vacant
486a Vacant
465b Vacant
487 Vacant
493 Between The Buttons retaD

clothing 54*0364

496 Sandoval Enrique 5*24876

497 Brown Charlie & The Greek (Stgei

499 Brown Charlie & The Greek n»u

707 Louimaa * Arkansas Railway Co

711 Rocco Angelo tailor 777-1813

717 Barker Al Roods bail bondaroan

54*9450
722 Professional Recovery Agency

4966455
725 A C I Collection Services Inc

credit reporting agcy 421-4249

800 Wiener ft Segol acrt 777-2444

810 Vacant

815 D'Andre Joaeph J Iwyr 54*4365

816 Lubman ft Company export

54*6383

820 D'Andre Joaeph (Ofc)

826 Canadian National Railway Co
54*0573

827 Via Rail Canada Inc railroad serv

54*^43
832 Winds Express Inc travel agency

4966615
900 Johnson ft Levie acet 421-6141

909 Vacant

910 Gabnelaen ft Company real eat

4963737
911 Vacant

914 Executives Asaociation Of S F
nonprofit businesB league

781-6461

916 Good Housekeeping Magazine

advertising dept 982-7800

MISSION Sr INTERSECTS
103 Vacant
106 South Park Galleriea art gallery

4969414

109 Thrift Shop (Community Street

Work Ctrl 957-1574

111 Smith C artist 54*2558

119 Metropolitan Aulo Park (Coin OpJ

123 Metro Park i Parking Loti

MINNA ST INTERSECTS
MASSET ST INTERSECTS

142 Metro Park Parking Lot

158 Metro Park Parking Ut
HL'NT ST INTERSECTS

190 U-Park ft Lock Parking Lot

HOWARD ST IN-TERSBCTS

201 Metro Park (Peking Lot)

CLEMENTINA ST INTERSECTS

ZIP CODE 94107

FOLSOM ST INTERSECTS
370 Pacific Telephone Co 542«78
395 Brennan Robt Chevron 54*6843

HARRISON STINTERSECTS
400 Vacant
401 Golden Gate Parking Lot (Coin

Operated)

42S GrifTin Brothers Western Inc

graphic arta supply 392-8090

438 United Parking Syrtems iCoin Sysl

STILLMAN ST INTERSECTS
470 AulomaDc Control Engineering

Corp control sys 4966234

Solar Deaign 4967074

471 Jacks Market 362-5797

472 Holland Van 392^79

U
BRYANT ST INTERSECTS

501 Yasuiomo ft Co (whael 781-4286

510 Green Photography Co 4967392

510 BUILDINGS
510 FLOORS
lat Fl Sunrise Sewing Factory

4967919

&id n T & W Faahion* Of S F
4967619

2nd Fl Lisa's Sewing Shop 54*1128

2nd Fl J Raymwid Designs do mfr

4864078
2d Fl Raymond Cutting Service

4966473
4tb Fl Lee's Thread Supply Co

4963437
4th Fl GoUeo Gate Garments

aewing factory 496-4434

4th Fl Navarro Altemativea

4967494
4th Fl Harleen ft Allen art broker*

777-oeao

4th Fl Frogs ft Things (workahop)

4th F! J J's Mae Inc dothing mfg
777-5629

520 Systems Concepts Inc elec reaeardi

941-2221

Factory Store clothing 4965940

TABER PL INTERSECTS
521 Neill's Grwery ft Liquora 392-4684

521a H R D Coffee Shop reatr 54*2366

524 Vacant
527*Stooe Anna M 4964693

Apertmenla
529 Wheeler Mohawk Service gas ata

4969924

630 Savoy Auto Parks

SOUTH PARK ST INTERSECTS
550 Vacant
661 SheU Self Service gas sta 54*4016

560 Garrigues Marcel S Co frt

forwarders 421-0371

Markey Hugh ft Co Inc pub

weighers 421-0371

San Francisco Bay Area Service

Contractor* Assn 421-0371

574 Central Apartments 981-2606

101 Karp RandaU 961-2606

102*Knox "Tina

103 Stia J Robt

104 Stia Bobbi 781-7664

l06*Bell James
106*Vaacoficelloa Albert

107*Carner Stanford 4960438

108 Jonea Odeaaa 496-4417

109 Vacant
110 Ford John 54*2409

111 Henderson Amos
112*T^in»eT Paul

113«I]aoa loapo
114*WarTnsley Mattie 6461602

115*Galvin Vincent 543-4418
" ll6*Cole Eug
117 Rhinehart Oyde H 54*2737

118*JBme8on Noberto

ll9*RoyBter James

I 120 Vacant
121 Green J

122 Alexander Roy
l23*Easley Vergia

l24*Hillard Robt

125 York L D 496^89
126 Gordon Norvelle

127 Heroandet Guillermo 781-6197

128 Bobb Charles

129 Brown Harold

l30*Stroog Alberta 421-9142

131 Vacant
132 Holand George 4960937

l33*Beliao Usa
134*Raybon Joseph
201*Bodine Tom 777-4124

202 Graves Dan 4963397

203*Sears Joe

16 304 Lowery Alice 54*0230

205 Mejino Jusbn N 64*3630

206 Watts Emory
207 Miles Joanne

10 208 York Ray W 4950687
209*Dennis John
210*Faison Pedro

211*BarT«tt Peter

212 Viaperaa Mercy 543-1039

2l3*Grijabba Lourdee

214*KirUand Michl

216 Robinson Wm
216 Vacant
217 Hillard Joaeph 495-3668

218*R«I1 Cowlee

219 Vacant
220*Hopkins James
221 Hemandet Manuel
222 Laur Edw
223*Griffin Karl

224 Vacant
226 Mason Luther 4960420

226 Mejino Justin N Jr 5460736

227 Uanes Petronio 496-8676

228*Armea WiDiam
229 Clark Isabel A 3920962

230*Jackson Martin

231 Jones Jamee 54**l22

232*Francia Beverly

233«Lovelaee John 777-6742

2*4*Finau Paini

236*Bailey James
301*Eugenio Melino Jr

302 Cooks Felton 421-8194

303 Davis Bryant K 6467726

304 Vacant
306 Moore Nona B 64*8429

306*Garcia Bette

307*Leller Thoa

308 Evans Ray
309 Smith Henry
310 Morales Ricardo

311*MathewB Richd

312 Palmieri Angelo

313*Mc Aveeney Tessa

3l4*Chan Henry
316*Tumanuvao Maria

316 Sutton Richard

317*Palmer Edw
318*Aahley Nelson 4965034

319 Vacant

320 Britton Flora 4964183

321 Collins Leon
322*Dreher Doug
323*LooU Aimau 777- 1367

324 Baucham Michael

326 Vacant
326 Kfludy Peter L 496-8237

327*Reed Robt 4960421

328 Dykee Jesse A 54*6405

329*Parker Sandy
330 Dom Roscoe 4956917

331 Dingwall James A 4966549

332ifStitt Michl

333*AlemaD Eliva

334*Groajt Peter

336 Vacant

688 Robinson Richd M Inc photog

4960762

M
BRANNAN ST INTERSECTS

600 Jerry's Inn tavern 392-5311

601 Wells Fargo Bank 3962006

602 Vacant 54*^031

606 Six Hundred Five Third Street

Building

Alliance International imports ft

exporta 4964343

Rooms
3 Kalman Companies investment

777-3464

6 Research Servke edtK bodt pub)

4967067
9 Payday Inc aecta aaJ payroll serv

12 Argentine Wines IntemationaJ

wine importer 4964343

14 Hills Geo Inc ins tijaMUn
781-1172

STREFT CONTINUED
610 Bekins Building ft Maintenance

8644300

615 Noeaia Computing Co programming

bdw rtgjs 4967440

2d Fl Caiifomia Wine Aaodation
private winery 5467320

2d Fl Foremost Mc Reason Fooda

Group west reg dairy office

96*«900

3d Fl ManalyticB Inc management
consultants 7884143

626 Mother Jonea Magazine 4966326

Anacomp Micrographics Inc

543-6440

Foundation For National Progreaa

Automatic Data Processing

54*7620
630 Product Development Corp tel

directory dislis 9861376

660 Butterfield ft Butterlield

auctioneers 54*4)356

Edwards Moving ft Storage

6620404
665 M J B Co coffee rtiastera 421-7311

670 Butterfield ft Butterfield (Offices)

auctioneers 54*0356

678 Self Park Auto Park

679 A Nice Imports 967-1394

689 Nail ft Company ladders ft paint

495-5894

690 Third St Auto Supply auto parU

64*3737
688 Third ft Townaeud Comer Score

43*6246

699 Rp Postal Instant Preaa printers

4966252
TOWNSEND ST INTERSECTC

701 Doggie Diner restr 982J747

737 King Arthur's Pasties Inc fast food

take out 4964319

745 K ft -M Typesetting Service Inc

4964591

747 Flamingo Bar ft Grill The

769 Happy Doout The 54*1623

KING ST IN-TERSECTS

28

BERRY ST INTERSECTS
900 Culp James Productions film prod

777-3456

One Pa« Video Productions tv

prod 777-6777

Cervancb FUm Editing Service

496-4517

Powers David photog 4960115

HeMel Busmeaa Communications

4967106
Pearson Brenn Lea Designs

777-3088

Stem ft Moa Ltd business

communications 7774734

Foster Dick video

915 Dept Of Public Work* (3d Stiwt

Bridge I 3624767

CHINA BASIN ST INTERSECTS
1000 Tic Tock Drive In No 5 re*r

982-7955

1060 Shippers Terminal Co 564-7561

MISSION ROCK INTERSECTS
4TH ST INTERSECTS

1400 Southern Pacific Railroad

(Building ft Bridges Div)

1401 Potter Electric Inc marine e*ee

sup 421-2963

1455 United Coffee Corp wholesale

421-0087

1481 Coffee ft Tea Lumled tea mfg

54*6690
Westoo Group Inc consultants

54*6043
Perfect Recipe The restr 4950398

1501 Univeraal Music Co vendors for

jukebzs 4967460
N B Vending Co vending machs

4967460
ALEMEDA ST INTERSECTS

1700 Acme Fast Freight h»c 4964000

Y ft M Enierpnsea Inc 54*7900

A B C-Trans National Transport

forwarding agl 54*7900

1730 Shippers Terminal forwarding agt

777-3686

1760 Sal'"— Valley SaoU Cruz Mtr

Exp 4966600
1770 Arrow-liftchuhi Frtight

Forwarders 4966440

Li&chulu Fast Freight lac

forwarding sgt 4966440

1790 Triangle Sandwich Shop 982-6462

16TH STREET INTERSECTS

»
"

16TH ST INTERSECTS
1800 Wickena Fumigations 6216960

1830 C^argo Incorporated restr 861-8611

17TH ST INTERSECTS
1900 Castle A M ft Co mtla 86*6600

MARIPOSA ST IN-TERSECTS

2000 Caiifomia Nevada <3oWen Tours

(YARD)
2001 Vacant
2030 California Nevada Golden Tours

4664230
2051 Adair Films movie films 621-6600

(^e Light lighting co 6266826

2066 Balliel Broa Coostructioo Corp

bldg contra 861-2446

2076 'Tirfie Drayage Co 621-2873

2085 Carpenters Union HaD 6216882

Carpenter* Business ft

&Dploymeot Office Local 483

621-6882
Carpenters Unioo Lixal No 483

621-6882

Carpenters Union Local No 1149

(AFL) 522-2921

Drydock Marine Local No 1149

652-2921

Millroen's Union Local No 42

861-2429

Shipwrightt Joiners Boat Bldrs

662-2921

Shipyard Laborer's Union Local

No 886

2092 Barnacle The iHofoose Inc) tavern

621-9384

18TH ST LNTERSBCTS
2101 Meae Hsin Tung Yang Foods Inc

861-6151

2121 Aico Electronics marine

conununicatioGS tiamrv

431-6910

San Frandaoo Petroleum Co
621-5226
Whitehsll-Msckie Aasoaatea

pet7Y>leum products 552-4060

2130 Vacant
2146 Vacant
2160 Ayers Rosalie Mrs 431-1026

2162 Scoays Blue Room 861-4477

2165 Dunkley Fteet Service 6260496

2190 Seefeldt Texaco Service 861-8126

2199 Vacant

19TH ST INTERSECTS
2201 Kosman Ughtiag EquipmMt Co

lighting equip mfg 864-8320

2226 Levin Joseph ft Sons junk dlrs

861-0418

2230 Leo's Tire Shop 9614300

Craig's Auto ft Truck Repair

861-4300

2248 Crocker Natl Bank (Parking Loti

2266 Kyoto Interior Construction Co
contr 861-4831

2289 Melody Room tavern 5529144

2291 -Tropicana Coffee Shop 431-1244

2293 No Return

2296 Johnson Upholstery ft Styling

431-5764

2298 Crocker National Bank 477 2921

O 1

7
C/>

s

ami ST INTEBSECTS
2300 Pobe* D*pt (Soulh««* St«)

SS3.1021

BUILDING
ROOMS ,

232S Modem J«= Wort» 86M474

ECHOLS INTERNATIONAL
TRAVEL TRAINING COURSES, INC.

"FOR A CAREER IN TRAVEL"

CALL

lt1-tS22,

S

>
r
O


